
VIEWPOINT LADIES 9 HOLE MEMBERS 2024/25 690.00$                      

Name Site E-mail Phone Number Date PD Dues 2023/24 Members
Arndt, Laurie 1708 lajeanar@gmail.com 780-307-7703 2024-11-04 10.00$                        Arndt, Laurie
Barnes, Jane B 1900 paddlers@netnet.net 920-857-8443 2024-11-26 10.00$                        Barnes, Jane B
Beach, Darlene 1824 darbeach@telus.net 587-876-8721 2024-10-28 10.00$                        Beach, Darlene
Bjornson, Zona 5232 zonabjornson@icloud.com 701-770-0853 2024-12-03 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Block, Ros 2736 blockparty.ros@gmail.com 719-499-1397 2024-10-30 10.00$                        Block, Ros
Brewer, Karen 2834 kbrewerc@gmail.com 605-381-3600 2024-11-27 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Brown, Judy 4907 judybrown@sasktel.net 306-867-3715 2024-11-18 10.00$                        Brown, Judy
Bryant, Linda 1748 lindabryant2@telus.net 604-290-8467 2024-11-01 10.00$                        Bryant, Linda
Burlog, Joyce 4904 joyceburlog@gmail.com 605-261-6570 2024-10-28 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Burns, Deena 2125 deenadburns@gmail.com 913-209-9189 2024-12-30 10.00$                        Burns, Deena
Carter, Debbie 1417 debbiecarter333@gmail.com 780-850-6331 2025-01-05 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Carr, Dee Dee 1423 deannagcarr@gmail.com 825-436-0163 2024-10-27 10.00$                        Carr, Dee Dee
Chanasyk, Barb 630 barbc@telusplanet.net 780 340 2315 2024-12-13 10.00$                        Chanasyk, Barb
Chase, Carol 4947 chasenanaimo@hotmail.com 250-616-6347 2024-10-29 10.00$                        Chase, Carol
Chatten, Janis 606 jchatten@shaw.ca 250-420-1239 2024-11-05 10.00$                        Chatten, Janis
Davidsen, Eugenie 400 ea_davidsen@hotmail.com 306-240-7632 2024-11-02 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Day, Harlene 910 harleneday@gmail.com 403-826-4034 2024-11-11 10.00$                        Day, Harlene
Denomme, Elaine 5530 e.denomme@hotmail.ca 705-363-7210 2024-11-13 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Facca, Linda 412 lindafacca306@gmail.com 306-831-7724 2024-11-26 10.00$                        Facca, Linda
Feit, Chris 4628 cffeit@yahoo.com 507-370-0422 2024-11-13 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Ferguson, Phyllis 445 pferguson@sasktel.net 306-830-7558 2024-10-30 10.00$                        Ferguson, Phyllis
Fossum, Carol 648 carfoss33@gmail.com 608-219-0683 2024-11-02 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Gadd, Audrey 4921 adcgadds@gmail.com 204-847-0059 2024-11-05 10.00$                        Gadd, Audrey
Gangl, Liz 1818 mlgangl.56@gmail.com 651-278-8383 2024-11-01 10.00$                        Gangl, Liz
Gorrell, Lynn 1101 lynnagorrell@gmail.com 403-874-1443 2024-10-29 10.00$                        Gorrell, Lynn
Gust, Lorraine 553 Lorraine.Gust@yahoo.ca 306-561-8044 2024-11-05 10.00$                        Gust, Lorraine
Haakstad, Betti 5302 joehaak@telus.net 780-532-8664 2024-10-29 10.00$                        Haakstad, Betti
Harrington, Traci 1523 harringtontraci@Yahoo.com 503-329-9143 2024-11-04 10.00$                        Harrington, Traci
Hasness, Ellen 3726 ehasness@yahoo.com 559-301-8649 2024-11-05 10.00$                        Hasness, Ellen
Heger,  Nancy 2753 Lnheger@gmail.com 701-391-6735 2024-10-20 10.00$                        Heger,  Nance
Ironside, Judi 2566 jjironside@sasktel.net 306-539-2585 2024-11-02 10.00$                        Ironside, Judi
Jauncey, Marie 2572 tcimarie@gmail.com 646-932-4132 2024-10-31 10.00$                        Jauncey, Marie
Klenzman, Liz 2755 lizklenzman@gmail.com 309-684-2051 2024-10-28 10.00$                        Klenzman, Liz
Kuper, Donna 2561 donna.kuper@gmail.com 248-453-5163 2024-10-26 10.00$                        Kuper, Donna
Lewis, Anne 954 ralewis45@gmail.com 250-318-5715 2024-11-12 10.00$                        Lewis, Anne
Lindgren, Sharon 1722 sharon@hewlettlaw.com 403-483-3723 2024-11-04 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
MacDonald, Maureen 841 macd1040@gmail.com 431-279-3495 2025-01-04 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
MacGregor, Margaret 2034 margaretmacgregor70@gmail.com 613-852-8150 2024-11-19 10.00$                        MacGregor, Margaret
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MacMillan, Tammy 643 tammy.macmillan@hotmail.ca 587-341-9343 2024-11-03 10.00$                        MacMillan, Tammy
McCammon, Jan 5504 johnsmom@shaw.ca 204-803-6363 2024-11-26 10.00$                        McCammon, Jan
McClement, Sandra 1626 slmcclement@gmail.com 306-575-9780 2024-10-28 10.00$                        McClement, Sandra
McDonough, Kathy 3607 andykath@msn.com 651-295-5585 2024-11-14 10.00$                        McDonough, Kathy
McLeod, Ann 5505 tvont123@gmail.com 780-228-0102 2024-11-05 10.00$                        McLeod, Ann
Miller, Brenda 2548 brem123@shaw.ca 403-660-6535 2024-10-31 10.00$                        Miller, Brenda
Miller, Lori 4917 Darcam@telus.net 780-831-1383 2024-11-03 10.00$                        Miller, Lori
Mitchelmore, Connie 5012 kcmitch21@gmail.com 780-499-2880 2024-10-25 10.00$                        Mitchelmore, Connie
Murphy, Laurie 2506 redesigning4u@msn.com 406-670-8110 2025-01-02 10.00$                        Murphy, Laurie
Norgaard, Kim 5405 norgaardrk@gmail.com 2024-11-01 10.00$                        Norgaard, Kim
Parenteau, Beverly 349 bevparenteau@gmail.com 780-617-2978 2024-11-02 10.00$                        Parenteau, Beverly
Parker, Ginny 1052 parkerginny14@yahoo.com 206-713-2402 2024-11-05 10.00$                        Parker, Ginny
Pinel, Marney 1844 marney.pinel@gmail.com 403-620-1494 2024-11-05 10.00$                        Pinel, Marney
Ross, Debbie 1649 poshpet@telus.net 604-815-9747 2024-11-04 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Sagh, Ellen 439 ellen.sagh@sasktel.net 306-227-3577 2024-11-13 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Sant-Ross, Frances 1853 frances.ross2@gmail.com 705-543-1032 2024-10-31 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Schlansky, Nancy 2510 nschlansky455@gmail.com 360-903-1209 2024-10-30 10.00$                        Schlansky, Nancy
Sears, Tara 2613 dtsears95@gmail.com 780-808-9582 2024-12-27 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Schomer, JoAnn 1608 joschomer@earthlink.net  2024-11-13 10.00$                        Schomer, JoAnn
Sebo, Karen 2101 ksebo6@gmail.com 530-632-9414 2024-10-31 10.00$                        Sebo, Karen
Speer, Shirley 4824 r.s.speer@hotmail.com 780-940-4824 2024-10-27 10.00$                        Speer, Shirley
Stitt, Janice 2511 stitt532@gmail.com 705-662-2940 2025-01-08 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Templin, Jan 1940 templinjan2@gmail.com 320-253-5314 2024-12-01 10.00$                        Templin, Jan
Thelen, Liz 2645 newbloomer@Yahoo.com 248-496-7844 2024-11-07 10.00$                        Thelen, Liz
Toker, Bobbie 1537 cbatoker@iwantwireless.ca 780-618-8186 2024-12-01 10.00$                        Toker, Bobbie
Walter, Bonnie 1025 bonniewalter5@yahoo.ca 705-690-9767 2024-12-01 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Wells, Lil 2634 lily-sue@shaw.ca 403-630-0809 2024-10-30 10.00$                        Wells, Lil
White, Marlane 4511 marlanewht@gmail.com 780-716-4283 2024-10-30 10.00$                        White, Marlane
Wilde, Kate 3127 ponigirl2020@gmail.com 805-404-8727 2024-09-19 10.00$                        Wilde, Kate
Woods, Margaret 3519 woodsmagpie@gmail.com 780-266-5106 2024-10-30 10.00$                        NEW MEMBER
Wyatt, Marian 446 wyatt.marian@gmail.com 403-863-6401 2024-10-31 10.00$                        Wyatt, Marian
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